TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT6 Snagless UTP Patch Cable
REV.20210412.2
Applications
The Vericom Category 6 Snagless Unshielded Patch

© 2021 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Ordering Information
COPPER SYSTEMS
CAT6 Snagless UTP Patch Cable
Description Cable Marking
CAT6 Patch Cable, U/UTP, 23 AWG, 4 Pair, Snagless 4P Patch Cable CAT6 UTP ISO/IEC 11801 & EN 50288 & TIA/EIA 568C.2
Length Black Blue Gray White Yellow
1 ft. XPC6U-00234 XPC6U-00267 XPC6U-00245 XPC6U-00256 XPC6U-02901
2 ft. XPC6U-00235 XPC6U-00268 XPC6U-00246 XPC6U-00257 XPC6U-02903
3 ft. XPC6U-00236 XPC6U-00269 XPC6U-00247 XPC6U-00258 XPC6U-02904
4 ft. XPC6U-02669 XPC6U-02679 XPC6U-02689 XPC6U-02699 XPC6U-02905
5 ft. XPC6U-02670 XPC6U-02680 XPC6U-02690 XPC6U-02700 XPC6U-02906
6 ft. XPC6U-00237 XPC6U-00270 XPC6U-00248 XPC6U-00259 XPC6U-02907
7 ft. XPC6U-02671 XPC6U-02681 XPC6U-02691 XPC6U-02701 XPC6U-02908
10 ft. XPC6U-02672 XPC6U-02682 XPC6U-02692 XPC6U-02702 XPC6U-02909
15 ft. XPC6U-00240 XPC6U-00273 XPC6U-00251 XPC6U-00262 XPC6U-02910
25 ft. XPC6U-00241 XPC6U-00274 XPC6U-00252 XPC6U-00263 XPC6U-02912
50 ft. XPC6U-00243 XPC6U-00276 XPC6U-00254 XPC6U-00265 XPC6U-02913
75 ft. XPC6U-02675 XPC6U-02685 XPC6U-02695 XPC6U-02705 XPC6U-02914
100 ft. XPC6U-00244 XPC6U-00277 XPC6U-00255 XPC6U-00266 XPC6U-02915
REV.20210412.2
Technical Illustration